Somervell County Expo Center - Tommy Roberson (Glen Rose, TX) - 11/21/2020
Sat. #10 Masters - 60 teams

Last Name

Key
Schaffner
Cawthon

Field
Klinkner

Liles

Garrett
Schaffner
Franklin
Liles
Cecil
Key
Garrett
Roberson
Minnix
Schaffner
Altom
Vaughn
Altom
Field

Last Name

Altom
Field
Garrett
Roberson

Last Name

Altom

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 167.5 18

1 167.5 18

2 143.23 15

2 143.23 15

3 156.97 13

3 156.97 13

4 115.21 19

4 115.21 19

5 117.15 17

5 117.15 17

6 116.22 13

6 116.22 13

7 89.27 12

7 89.27 12

8 110.61 9

8 110.61 9

9 116.37 9

9 116.37 9

10 55.06 10

10 55.06 10

Sat. #10 Masters Fast Go - 60 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 55.06 10

1 55.06 10

2 56.27 10

2 56.27 10

Sat. #13 Mixed HC - 105 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 160.49 28

1 160.49 28

Buckner

First Name

Bill
Dave
Steve
Tom

Michelle
Cindy
Mark
Dave
David
Cindy
John

Bill

Teresa

Tommy
Kelly
Dave

Kenneth

Clay

Kenneth
Tony

First Name

Kenneth
Tony
Teresa
Tommy

First Name

Ami
Brian

Amount
Won
$389.00
$389.00
$291.00
$291.00
$194.00
$194.00
$97.00
$97.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$47.00
$47.00
$32.00
$32.00

Amount
Won

$476.00
$476.00

Points
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Cawthon
Hayes
Key
Schaftner
Buckner
Garrett
Field
Shipp
Field
Traylor
Malone
Tinker
Livingston
Terrell
Garrett
Storey
Altom
Garrett

Last Name

Acree
Bowen
Garrett

Livingston
Cawthon
Hayes

Last Name

Hayes
Roberson
Buckner
Schaftner
Field

2 147.16 26
2 147.16 26
3 155.18 26
3 155.18 26
4 165.55 22
4 165.55 22
5 172.04 22
5 172.04 22
6 107.1 19
6 107.1 19
7 113.9 17
7 113.9 17
8 115.95 17
8 115.95 17
9 103.76 16
9 103.76 16
10 110.37 16
10 110.37 16
Sat. #13 Mixed HC Fast Go - 105 teams
Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle
1 40.01 10
1 40.01 10
2 43.61 10
2 43.61 10
3 47.06 10
3 47.06 10
Sat. All Levels HC - 62 teams
Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle
1 165.75 26
1 165.75 26
2 171.66 25
2 171.66 25
3 151.32 18
3 151.32 18

Traylor

Shelby
Peyton
Paige
Dave
Brian
Teresa
Tom
Laurie
Tom
Morgan
Sierra
Krystal
Casey
Annabelle
Mark
Jo Lee
Ami
Mark

First Name

Caitlin
Bill
Teresa
Casey
Shelby
Peyton

First Name

Chuck
Travis
Sonya
Dave
Tom
Morgan

$374.00
$374.00
$289.00
$289.00
$170.00
$170.00
$153.00
$153.00
$136.00
$136.00
$102.00
$102.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$69.00
$69.00
$41.00
$41.00
$28.00
$28.00

Amount
Won
$468.00
$468.00
$372.00
$372.00
$275.00
$275.00
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Franklin
Schaftner
Livingston
Terrell
Cecil
Roberson
Buckner
Roberson
Ruderer
Storey
Cawthon
Murray
Hayes
Malone

Last Name

Ruderer
Storey
Cawthon
Murray

Last Name

Koehler
Maurer
Haile
Koehler
Haile
Koehler
Koehler
Taylor

4 103.87 20

4 103.87 20

5 96.34 19

5 96.34 19

6 101.56 17

6 101.56 17

7 94.49 13

7 94 .49 13

8 37.98 10

8 37.98 10

9 40.24 10

9 40.24 10

10 42.63 10

10 42.63 10

Sat. All Levels HC Fast Go - 62 teams

Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle

1 37.98 10

1 37.98 10

2 40.24 10

2 40.24 10

Sat. Youth #3 Below - 15 teams

Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle

1 100.87 10

1 100.87 10

2 110.21 8

2 110.21 8

3 106.45 6

3 106.45 6

4 49.98 5

4 49.98 5

Sat.#11 Rookie HC(2 Cap) - 108 teams

Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle

Last Name

David
Dave
Casey
Annabelle
John
Tommy
Brian
Travis
Kaitlyn
Jo Lee
Shelby
Sheri
Chuck
Sierra

First Name

Kaitlyn

Jo Lee

Shelby
Sheri

First Name

Carson
Kacy
Kori

Carson
Kori
Case

Carson

Corbyn

First Name

$138.00
$138.00
$124.00
$124.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$67.00
$67.00
$45.00
$45.00

Amount
Won
$113.00
$113.00
$75.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
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Dvorak Yvonne
Livingston Casey
Hall Connie
Roberson Travis
Bouska Maria
Cecil John
DeCourcy Janet
Vaughn Clay
Dutschmann Doug
Robinson Mike
Altom Kenneth
Vaughn Tara
Acree Caitlin
McDonald Sherri
Hayes Peyton
Vaughn Tara
Robinson Mike
Staggs Joshua
Hohmann Greg
Key Bill

Sat.#11 Rookie HC(2 Cap) Fast Go - 108 teams

Placing
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Sat.#8 HC - 90 teams

Placing

[N NS

177.03 24
177.03 24
172.58 23
172.58 23
155.79 21
155.79 21
151.24 20
151.24 20
160.82 17
160.82 17
112.67 18
112.67 18
117.5 18
117.5 18
101.5 17
101.5 17
99.13 16
99.13 16
104.63 16
104.63 16
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
45.58 10
45.58 10
49.79 10
49.79 10
57.67 10
57.67 10
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
161.83 20
161.83 20
155.69 15
155.69 15

Last Name  First Name

Robinson Mike
Staggs Joshua
DeCourcy Janet
Klinkner Michelle
Hall Connie
Roberson Travis

Last Name  First Name

Field Trisha
Hayes Chuck
Altom Kenneth

Robinson Mike

$490.00
$490.00
$385.00
$385.00
$297.00
$297.00
$175.00
$175.00
$157.00
$157.00
$140.00
$140.00
$105.00
$105.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$71.00
$71.00
$43.00
$43.00
$28.00
$28.00

Amount
Won
$461.00
$461.00
$346.00
$346.00
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Placing

129.56 14 Hohmann Greg
129.56 14 Robinson Mike
163.61 14 Sampson Deanne
163.61 14 Stone Don
117.24 13 Field Trisha
117.24 13 Traylor Morgan
114.93 12 Tinker Krystal
114.93 12 Vaughn Tara
110.65 11 Acree Caitlin
110.65 11 Robinson Mike
107.54 10 Spring Audra
107.54 10 Stone Don
57.07 8 Haile Kori
57.07 8 Spring Audra
57.99 8 Liles Cindy
57.99 8 Lusk Greg
Sat.#8 HC Fast Go - 90 teams

T9tal Total Last Name  First Name
Time  Cattle

51.96 10 Field Trisha
51.96 10 Hayes Chuck
53.49 10 Altom Kenneth
53.49 10 Robinson Mike

Sat.Western Heritage #3 & Below - 61 teams

T9tal Total Last Name  First Name
Time  Cattle
158.55 21 DeCourcy Daniel
158.55 21 Garrett Mark
173.16 19 Livingston Casey
173.16 19 Mitchell Ronnie
147.4 13 Bowen Bill
147.4 13 Garrett Desiree
103.91 10 Leach Renee
103.91 10 Robinson Mike
110.34 11 Hall Connie
110.34 11 McDonald Sherri
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$245.00
$245.00
$144.00
$144.00
$130.00
$130.00
$115.00
$115.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$70.00
$70.00
$47.00
$47.00

Amount
Won
$336.00
$336.00
$267.00
$267.00
$197.00
$197.00
$99.00
$99.00
$89.00
$89.00
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6 110.13 8 Berry Michelle  $0.00
6 110.13 8 Livingston Casey $0.00
7 52.57 8 McDonald Sherri $0.00
7 52.57 8 Terrase Donna $0.00
8 55.45 7 Malone Christie $0.00
8 55.45 7 Staggs Joshua $0.00
9 51.43 6 Bowen Bill $0.00
9 51.43 6 DeCourcy Daniel $0.00
10 52.56 6 DeCourcy Janet $0.00
10 52.56 6 Dvorak Yvonne $0.00
Sat.Western Heritage #3 & Below Fast Go - 61 teams

Placing i?;fel g::tﬁle Last Name  First Name A\n;](())lrllnt
1 59.26 10 DeCourcy Daniel $48.00
1 59.26 10 Garrett Mark $48.00
2 52.57 8 McDonald Sherri $32.00
2 52.57 8 Terrase Donna $32.00
Sun.Western Heritage All Level HC Fast Go - 54 teams

Placing i?;fel g::tﬁle Last Name  First Name A\n;](())lrllnt
1 52.35 10 Buckner Brian $43.00
1 52.35 10 Schaffner Dave $43.00
2 54.79 10 Hohmann Greg $28.00
2 54.79 10 Leach Renee $28.00
Sun.Western Heritage All Levels HC - 54 teams

Placing i?;fel g::tﬁle Last Name  First Name A\n;](())lrllnt
1 158.17 23 Buckner Brian $350.00
1 158.17 23 Livingston Casey  $350.00
2 151.7 17 Dvorak Yvonne  $262.00
2 151.7 17 Staggs Joshua  $262.00
3 140.03 15 Acree Caitlin ~ $175.00
3 140.03 15 Malone Christie  $175.00
4 143.59 14 Mitchell Ronnie $87.00
4 143.59 14 Robinson Mike $87.00
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5 169.28 14 Leach Renee $0.00 5
5 169.28 14 Terrell Annabelle  $0.00 5
6 150.4 13 Livingston Casey $0.00 4
6 150.4 13 Mitchell Ronnie $0.00 4
7 109.66 18 Hohmann Greg $0.00 3
7 109.66 18 Leach Renee $0.00 3
8 11291 15 Malone Christie $0.00 2
8 11291 15 Ruderer Kaitlyn $0.00 2
9 109.25 14 Buckner Brian $0.00 1
9 109.25 14 Roberson Tommy $0.00 1
10 52.35 10 Buckner Brian $0.00 0.5
10 52.35 10 Schaffner Dave $0.00 0.5

Somervell County Expo Center - Tommy Roberson (Glen Rose, TX) - 11/22/2020
Sun. #10 Beg. RH (1 Cap) - 48 teams

Placing i?rfi g;):ti Last Name  First Name A;nv(;lrllnt Points
1 110.81 16 Buckner Sonya $336.00 9
1 110.81 16 Garrett Desiree  $336.00 9
2 107.18 14 Koehler Carson  $252.00 8
2 107.18 14 Roberson Tommy  $252.00 8
3 116.23 13 Minnix Randy $168.00 7
3 116.23 13 Robinson Mike $168.00 7
4 50.76 10 Koehler Carson $84.00 6
4 50.76 10 Livingston Casey $84.00 6
5 5491 9 Baze Michael $0.00 5
5 5491 9 Livingston Casey $0.00 5
6 56.95 9 Roberson Tommy $0.00 4
6 56.95 9 Vrba Gary $0.00 4
7 57.52 9 Baze Michael $0.00 3
7 57.52 9 Roberson Travis $0.00 3
8 54.85 7 Garrett Desiree $0.00 2
8 54.85 7 Livingston Casey $0.00 2
9 56.52 7 Garrett Mark $0.00 1
9 56.52 7 Minnix Randy $0.00 1
10 58.93 7 Raines Mark $0.00 0.5
10 58.93 7 Roberson Travis $0.00 0.5
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Last Name

Mitchell
Robinson
Klinkner
Maurer
Brooks
Sampson
Cecil
Sampson
Cecil
Key
Altom
Mitchell
Garrett
Spring
Brooks

Livingston

Bowen
Spring
Key
Klinkner

Last Name

Bowen
Spring
Key
Klinkner

Last Name

Altom
Brooks

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 150.01 19

1 150.01 19

2 169.51 19

2 169.51 19

3 170.81 18

3 170.81 18

4 142.9 14

4 142.9 14

5 109.45 10

5 109.45 10

6 113.51 13

6 113.51 13

7 112.15 11

7 112.15 11

8 80.29 8

8 80.29 8

9 53.27 10

9 53.27 10

10 55.87 10

10 55.87 10

Sun. #6 HC Fast Go - 74 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 53.27 10

1 53.27 10

2 55.87 10

2 55.87 10

Sun.#11 HC - 60 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 155.52 29

1 155.52 29

2 166.13 29

Ruderer

First Name

Ronnie
Mike
Michelle
Kacy
Tayler
Deanne
John
Deanne
John
Bill
Ami
Ronnie
Mark
Audra
Chris
Casey
Bill
Audra
Bill
Michelle

First Name

Bill
Audra
Bill
Michelle

First Name

Kenneth
Trevor
Kaitlyn

Amount
Won
$407.00
$407.00
$323.00
$323.00
$240.00
$240.00
$120.00
$120.00
$108.00
$108.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$58.00
$58.00
$39.00
$39.00

Amount
Won
$389.00
$389.00
$291.00

Points
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Terrell
Sampson
Traylor
Livingston
Storey
Field
Hayes
Field
Field
Sampson
Vaughn
Hohmann
Sampson
Altom
Hayes
Garrett
Roberson

Last Name

Hohmann
Sampson
Altom

2 166.13 29
3 158.86 28
3 158.86 28
4 155.81 26
4 155.81 26
5 166.27 23
5 166.27 23
6 167.94 23
6 167.94 23
7 113.14 20
7 113.14 20
8 40.77 10
8 40.77 10
9 46.42 10
9 46.42 10
10 48.42 10
10 48.42 10
Sun.#11 HC Fast Go - 60 teams
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 40.77 10

1 40.77 10
2 46.42 10
2 46.42 10

Hayes

Annabelle
Deanne
Morgan

Casey
Jo Lee
Tony
Chuck
Trisha
Tom
Deanne
Clay
Greg
Deanne
Kenneth
Chuck
Mark
Travis

First Name

Greg
Deanne
Kenneth

Chuck

$291.00
$194.00
$194.00
$97.00
$97.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$47.00
$47.00
$32.00
$32.00



